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Unibar® Wire Hooks

Unibar® fasteners feature performance-proven 
Clipper® hooks welded to a common bar for 
easier installation with less downtime.

Safety Strip

Welded 
Common Bar

Faster.
• The welded common bar holds individual hook legs 

parallel during the installation process and creates a 
flat finished splice (no ‘belt wave’). This combination 
eases the meshing of spliced belt ends and simplifies 
pin insertion.

• The Safety Strip can be quickly and easily removed 
either by sliding the paper off or gently pulling off  
the hook points.

• Available in 12” and 24” (300 and 600 mm)  
lengths standard; custom lengths available up  
to 60” (1500 mm), saving both installation time  
and money.

Safer.
• The Safety Strip keeps hook points covered to protect 

the user’s fingers during handling and eliminates the 
product from being tangled during transportation.

• The risk of a single hook dislodging from the strip is 
virtually eliminated. 

Smarter.
Each of the easier installation and reduced downtime 
features make Unibar wire hooks the Smart choice for 
these and many other applications:

• Package and Parts Handling    • Agriculture
• Food Processing     • Filter Media
• General Manufacturing
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Specifications

Min. Pulley 
Diameter

Wire 
Thickness

 
Connecting 

Pin Size

Belt Thickness

Up to 3/64”
1.2mm

1/16”
1.6mm

3/32”
2.4mm

1/8”
3.2mm

5/32”
4.0mm

3/16”
4.8mm

7/32”
5.6mm

1/4”
6.4mm

17/64”
6.7mm

5/16”
7.9mm

11/32”
9.0mm

25/65”
10.0mm

15/16” 
24mm

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36SL XSP

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36SL SP

2”
51mm

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36 XSP

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36 SP*

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36*

.036 x .027” .065”/1.7mm UCM36 LP

.040” .065”/1.7mm UX1 SP*

.040” .065”/1.7mm UX1*

.054” .093”/2.4mm  U2SP 

.054” .093”/2.4mm U2

3” 76mm .054” .093”/2.4mm U3

5”
127mm

.054” .109”/2.8mm U4

.054” .125”/3.2mm U5

6” 152mm .054” .156”/4.0mm U6

7” 175mm .054” .156”/4.0mm U7

                                               *Long Leg available; allow for 1” (25mm) larger pulley. Contact customer service for ordering information.

SL = Short Leg
XSP = Extra Short Point
SP = Short Point
LP = Long Point

Ordering Information
UX1, U2-U7: 430 Stainless Steel

Quantity - Length UX1 SP UX1 U2 SP U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7

12 - 12” Strips 01184 01179 18851 18400 01255 01283 01305 18404 01294

10 - 24” Strips 01355 01356 18854 18477 18478 18479 01351 - -

UCM36: 316 Stainless Steel

Quantity - Length UCM36SLXSP UCM36SLSP UCM36XSP UCM36SP UCM36 UCM36LP

12 - 12” Strips 01315 01313 01312 01314 01309 01317

12 - 24” Strips 01319 01320 01321 01322 01323 -

UX1, U2-U5: 316 Stainless Steel

Quantity - Length UX1 SP UX1 U2 U3 U4 U5

12 - 12” Strips 01194 01189 18427 01258 18429 18430

10 - 24” Strips 01354 01353 18507 18508 18509 -

U2-U5: Coated Steel

Quantity - Length U2 SP U2 U3 U4 U5

12 - 12” Strips 18550 18370 01251 01279 01301

10 - 24” Strips - 18453 18454 18455 01352


