## Unibar® Wire Hooks



Unibar® fasteners feature performance-proven Clipper® hooks welded to a common bar for easier installation with less downtime.

# Performance-proven Clipper® Hooks

For Simplified Installation





#### Faster.

- The welded common bar holds individual hook legs parallel during the installation process and creates a flat finished splice (no 'belt wave'). This combination eases the meshing of spliced belt ends and simplifies pin insertion.
- The Safety Strip can be quickly and easily removed either by sliding the paper off or gently pulling off the hook points.
- Available in 12" and 24" (300 and 600 mm) lengths standard; custom lengths available up to 60" (1500 mm), saving both installation time and money.

#### Safer.

- The Safety Strip keeps hook points covered to protect the user's fingers during handling and eliminates the product from being tangled during transportation.
- The risk of a single hook dislodging from the strip is virtually eliminated.

### Smarter.

Each of the easier installation and reduced downtime features make Unibar wire hooks the Smart choice for these and many other applications:

- Package and Parts Handling
- Food Processing
- General Manufacturing
- Agriculture
- Filter Media



## Unibar<sup>®</sup> Wire Hooks from Flexco

Specifications														
			Belt Thickness											
Min. Pulley Diameter	Wire Thickness	Connecting Pin Size	Up to 3/64" 1.2mm	1/16" 1.6mm	3/32" 2.4mm	1/8" 3.2mm	5/32" 4.0mm	3/16" 4.8mm	7/32" 5.6mm	1/4" 6.4mm	17/64" 6.7mm	5/16" 7.9mm	11/32" 9.0mm	25/65" 10.0mm
15/16"	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm	UCM36S	L XSP										
24mm	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm		UCM3	UCM36SL SP									
	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm	UCM36	XSP										
	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm		UCM36 SP*										
	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm		UCM		//36*								
2"	.036 x .027"	.065"/1.7mm				UCM	36 LP							
51mm	.040"	.065"/1.7mm			UX1 SP*									
	.040"	.065"/1.7mm				UX	1*							
	.054"	.093"/2.4mm				U2	SP							
	.054"	.093"/2.4mm					U2							
3" 76mm	.054"	.093"/2.4mm						L	13					
5"	.054"	.109"/2.8mm							l	14				
127mm	.054"	.125"/3.2mm									U	15		
6" 152mm	.054"	.156"/4.0mm										U	16	
7" 175mm	.054"	.156"/4.0mm											l	J7

\*Long Leg available; allow for 1" (25mm) larger pulley. Contact customer service for ordering information.

SL = Short Leg XSP = Extra Short Point SP = Short Point LP = Long Point

Ordering Information										
UX1, U2-U7:	UX1, U2-U7: 430 Stainless Steel									
Quantity - Length	UX1 SP	UX1	U2 SP	U2	U3	U4	U5	U6	U7	
12 - 12" Strips	01184	01179	18851	18400	01255	01283	01305	18404	01294	
10 - 24" Strips	01355	01356	18854	18477	18478	18479	01351	-	-	

UCM36: 316 Stainless Steel									
Quantity - Length	UCM36SLXSP	UCM36SLSP	UCM36XSP	UCM36SP	UCM36	UCM36LP			
12 - 12" Strips	01315	01313	01312	01314	01309	01317			
12 - 24" Strips	01319	01320	01321	01322	01323	-			

UX1, U2-U5: 316 Stainless Steel									
Quantity - Length	UX1 SP	UX1	U2	U3	U4	U5			
12 - 12" Strips	01194	01189	18427	01258	18429	18430			
10 - 24" Strips	01354	01353	18507	18508	18509	-			

U2-U5: Coated Steel									
Quantity - Length	U2 SP	U2	U3	U4	U5				
12 - 12" Strips	18550	18370	01251	01279	01301				
10 - 24" Strips	-	18453	18454	18455	01352				



2525 Wisconsin Avenue
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 U.S.A.
Telephone: (630)-971-0150
Fax: (630)-971-1180
E-mail: info@flexco.com